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2025 Versys 1100 SE LT ABS

PARTS LIST
Gear Change Drum/Shift Fork(s)

ITEM NAME

FORK-SHIFT (Ref # 13140)

FORK-SHIFT (Ref # 13140A)

CAM-CHANGE DRUM (Ref # 13145)
DRUM-ASSY-CHANGE (Ref # 13239)
SENSOR,GEAR POSITION,M MARK (Ref # 21176)
SENSOR,GEAR POSITION,H MARK (Ref # 21176A)
SENSOR,GEAR POSITION,L MARK (Ref # 21176B)
ROD-SHIFT (Ref # 49047)

BEARING-BALL,16005 (Ref # 92045)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 92154A)

ROLLER,4X6 (Ref # 610)

PART NUMBER

13140-0061

13140-0062
13145-0048
13239-0600
21176-0825

21176-0845

21176-0846

49047-0644
92045-1045
92154-2096
92154-3829

610A0406
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