

2025 Versys 1100 SE LT ABS

PARTS LIST

Gear Change Drum/Shift Fork(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
FORK-SHIFT (Ref # 13140)	13140-0061	1
FORK-SHIFT (Ref # 13140A)	13140-0062	2
CAM-CHANGE DRUM (Ref # 13145)	13145-0048	1
DRUM-ASSY-CHANGE (Ref # 13239)	13239-0600	1
SENSOR,GEAR POSITION,M MARK (Ref # 21176)	21176-0825	1
SENSOR,GEAR POSITION,H MARK (Ref # 21176A)	21176-0845	1
SENSOR,GEAR POSITION,L MARK (Ref # 21176B)	21176-0846	1
ROD-SHIFT (Ref # 49047)	49047-0644	2
BEARING-BALL,16005 (Ref # 92045)	92045-1045	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-2096	1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-3829	1
ROLLER,4X6 (Ref # 610)	610A0406	1